(Tempest   Brand   made   in   U.K)   for   The   R   C   L   Plastic   Industries   at   Charkawria,   Thana:
Bakshigonj , District: Jamalpur, Bangladesh.

;c.i;d:I::e|:arteofi:rfeedt:;IssuT;t,TerEr:::ersiR:g:u6ewiE::Ad#;;i,i,::roalt:b:?eedciofi;:hatJi::ea2nodl7P,rice

A.3. PRICE: Beyond the above mentioned price schedule BDT 98,00,000.00 (Ninety Eight Lac)
only  excluding  VAT  &  AIT  if required  any  more  related  work the  buyer will  make  payment
according to the reference quotation.

A.4.   Delivery  &   Completion  of  Work:   2nd  Party  is  bound  to  deliver,  install,  testing  and
commissioning the generator at Charkawria, Thana: